
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

381 
8 

95 
119 
37 

155 
98 

199 
122 
222 
83 
36 

121 
61 

133 
52 
24 
64 
77 
27 

187 
78 

291 
93 
55 
12 

117 
576 

5 
20 
22 
35 
68 

135 
270 

Name 

SAVARESE Domenico 
FIAMMANTI Luca 
PELLEGRINO Ludovico 
ALTIERI Gianluca 
MARAGLIANO Walter 
MARGELLI Lorenzo 
LEOLINI Fabio 
PASTRONE Simona 
GIOVANNINI Ivan 
PEROSINO Sergio 
PILLON Andrea 
GALLI Mattia 
ZOTTA Gabriele 
GENOVESI Simone 
BRAMATI Stefano 
BRESSANINI Nicola 
PUGLIESE Antonio 
REMEDI Giovanni 
DUZZI Gianpaolo 
CARPENTIERI Alessandro 
LA ROCCA Eliseo 
MARESCA Vincenzo 
MAFFEIS Matteo 
MONTALI Veronica 
DI GREGORIO Domenico 
BIGNAMINI Mirko 
LUMINOSO Luca 
TURELLO Stefano 
CERRONE Andrea 
TORRICELLI Cristian 
BRUNI Andrea 
PASQUALE Piero 
BANDIERA Walter 
CELONI Massimiliano 
RINIERI Michele 

Class 

V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V1000 
V600 
V600 
V600 
V1000 
V600 
V1000 
V600 

Laps 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Best Tm 

1:15.508 
1:15.780 
1:15.933 
1:16.004 
1:16.421 
1:16.626 
1:17.625 
1:17.644 
1:17.891 
1:18.221 
1:18.730 
1:18.769 
1:18.966 
1:19.004 
1:19.181 
1:19.527 
1:19.591 
1:19.682 
1:19.699 
1:19.821 
1:19.893 
1:20.066 
1:20.312 
1:21.338 
1:21.385 
1:21.450 
1:21.610 

Gap 

0.272 
0.153 
0.071 
0.417 
0.205 
0.999 
0.019 
0.247 
0.330 
0.509 
0.039 
0.197 
0.038 
0.177 
0.346 
0.064 
0.091 
0.017 
0.122 
0.072 
0.173 
0.246 
1.026 
0.047 
0.065 
0.160 

Diff 

0.272 
0.425 
0.496 
0.913 
1.118 
2.117 
2.136 
2.383 
2.713 
3.222 
3.261 
3.458 
3.496 
3.673 
4.019 
4.083 
4.174 
4.191 
4.313 
4.385 
4.558 
4.804 
5.830 
5.877 
5.942 
6.102 

Best Speed 

112,041 
111,639 
111,414 
111,310 
110,703 
110,406 
108,986 
108,959 
108,613 
108,155 
107,456 
107,403 
107,135 
107,083 
106,844 
106,379 
106,293 
106,172 
106,149 
105,987 
105,892 
105,663 
105,339 
104,010 
103,950 
103,867 
103,664 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

In Lap 

2 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Ligurbike 
VELOCI 

6 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Race (8 Laps) 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 
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